
 

What’s for Lunch? 

WEEK ONE MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

MAIN Roast Chicken 
Drumsticks 

 
(H) 

 

Taco Tuesday 
 

Chilli Con Carne 
 

           (H) 
 

Tomato and Red 
Pepper Sauce 

 Jerk Chicken 
 

(H) 

Breaded Fish  
   FISH, GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

 

Or 
 

Salmon Fishcake 
  FISH, GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

MAIN (V) Vegetable Toad in 
the Hole 

EGGS, GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

Vegetarian Chilli Vegetarian 
Bolognaise 

Jerk Halloumi  MILK  Butternut Squash 
Fritters 

 EGGS, GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

SIDES Roast Potatoes, 
 

Gravy GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

 
Focaccia bread 
    GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

 

Gravy 
  GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

 

Cheese  MILK   

 
Salsa  

 
Homemade hot 

sauce 
 

Taco or Tortilla  
    GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

Spaghetti or Penne 
 GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

 
Cheese  MILK 

 
        Garlic bread 

 GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

Gravy 
 GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

 
Rice & Peas  

 
Flatbread 

  GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

Skin on chips 
 

Homemade Tartare 
sauce EGGS 

 

Homemade ketchup 

VEGETABLES Honey roast carrots Roast squash and 
Sweet potatoes 

Peas and sweetcorn Green beans Minty peas 

SALAD BAR Available daily - includes a variety of freshly prepared salad, pickles, coleslaw, potato salad & olives 

DESSERT Fresh Fruit Platter and yoghurt available every day 
Fruit Pastries - Monday  GLUTEN (WHEAT)  

Fruity Jelly - Wednesday  (vegan) 
Brownie - Friday GLUTEN (WHEAT), EGGS 

 
What’s for Tea? (Preschool & Playcentre Only) 

WEEK ONE MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

MAIN Ratatouille with 
Cannellini Beans 

  

 
 

 

Chicken (H) 
 

or  
 

Quorn sausages SOY 
 

Chickpea and 
spinach curry 

 
 

Beef Bolognaise (H) 
 

or  
 
Lentil and Quorn 
Bolognaise SOY 

Butternut Squash 
and Sweet Potato 

Chilli 

SIDE Cous cous 
         GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

New Potatoes 
    Steamed Vegetables 

Rice Spaghetti 
           GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

                Rice 

 

 

Wherever possible, all food is homemade on site from local, British ingredients. Allergen free options will be 

provided for children where needed.  (H) All of the meat we use is Halal approved 
 
 
What’s for Lunch? 

 



 

WEEK TWO MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

MAIN Chicken Sausage 
 

(H) 
 

Lentil and vegetable 
chilli 

Chicken burger 
Breaded chicken 

GLUTEN (WHEAT) 
(H) 

Chicken Curry 
 

(H) 

Margarita Pizza 
MILK , GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

 

MAIN (V) Vegetarian 
Sausages 

 Butternut Squash 
Chilli 

Veggie burger 
GLUTEN (WHEAT)   

Vegetable Curry 
 DAIRY EGG 

 

 As above made 
with vegan cheese 

SIDES Mashed Potato 
 

Onion Gravy  
GLUTEN (WHEAT)  

 
Homemade Bread 

GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

Cheese  MILK   

 
Salsa  

 
Homemade Hot  

Sauce 
 

Taco or Tortilla  
    GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

Baked potato 
wedges 

 
 

Brioche Bun 
MILK , GLUTEN (WHEAT)  

 
 

    
    Pilaf or Plain Rice 
 

 
Flatbread  

GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

 

 
Corn on the Cob 

VEGETABLES Broccoli Roast carrots Peas and Sweetcorn Roasted Cauliflower Minty peas 

SALAD BAR Available daily - includes a variety of freshly prepared salad, pickles, coleslaw, potato salad & olives 

DESSERT Fresh Fruit Platter and yoghurt available every day 
Fruit Oaty Flapjack - Monday  GLUTEN (WHEAT)  

Fruity Jelly - Wednesday (vegan) 
Carrot Cake - Friday GLUTEN (WHEAT), EGGS 

 

What’s for Tea? (Preschool & Playcentre Only) 

 

 

WEEK TWO MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

MAIN Cauliflower 
Macaroni Cheese  

 GLUTEN (WHEAT), MILK 

or 
 

Butternut Squash 
Penne Pasta  

       GLUTEN (WHEAT) 

Chickpea and 
Spinach Tagine 

Cottage Pie (H) 
 

 or  
 

Lentil and Quorn 
Cottage Pie 

Soy 

 

      Jacket Potatoes 

 
Homemade Baked 

Beans 
 

or 
 

Tuna Mayonnaise 
FISH, EGG 

Pasta Salad with 
Tuna 

 
or 
 

 Vegetarian Pasta 
Salad 

                  FISH 

SIDE Sweetcorn Steamed Rice Peas 
 

Cheese  
 MILK   

                Salad  


